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| MKC - Gruppo 2/ Gara 1//Heat A
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Kart:
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27
29
32

23

26

30

1:22.229
1:16.551
1:16.363

1:16.529
1:16.148
1:16.503

Matteo Viola
Giovanni Locatelli
Riccardo Maja
Gabriele Persico
Alessandro Macorini
Luca Franceschini
Pasquale Lauria
Nunzio Pellegrino
Andrea Zambardi
Matteo Macorini
Giuseppe CRISTAUDO
Marco Pizzi

Mantas Ramanauskas

andrea tambutti

27 29 32
1:21.523 1:21.333 1:22.122
1:16.637 1:16.566 1:16.423
1:16.218 1:16.088

1:16.281
1:16.484 1:18.335 1:17.510
1:16.128 1:16.912 1:17.132
1:16.558 1:16.988 1:16.863
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1:22.785
1:18.393
1:17.938
1:17.243
1:17.349

1:16.718
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1:23.136
1:17.741

1:17.278
1:18.049
1:17.528
1:17.724

00:09:00.414
00:09:00.584
00:09:03.369
00:09:03.744
00:09:08.874
00:09:11.800
00:09:15.345
00:09:15.795
00:09:17.661
00:09:19.071
00:09:20.481
00:09:20.761
00:09:21.016
00:09:21.322

23

1:22.485
1:17.952
1:18.414

1:18.644
1:20.024
1:17.803

0.170
2.955
3.330
8.460
11.386
14.931
15.381
17.247
18.657
20.067
20.347
20.602
20.908

1:22.906
1:18.936
1:18.962
1:18.189
1:18.595
1:18.209

0.170
2.785
0.375
5.130
2.926
3.545
0.450
1.866
1.410
1.410
0.280
0.255
0.306

26

1:23.206
1:18.641

1:18.589
1:18.166
1:18.968
1:18.179

1:23.102
1:19.471
1:18.131
1:19.249
1:18.447
1:18.402
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:16.091 - & Duration: 00:09:21 Laps: 7
:16.065 -
:16.198 - No penalties in this heat.
:16.578 -
17.199 -
17.243 -
17.273 -
17.827 -
18.069 -
17.947 -
16.034 -
18.285 -
:17.649 -
5 7 6 30
1:24.716 1:23.784 1:24.596 1:26.992
1:18.512 1:16.578 1:18.723 1:18.893
1:18.321 1:18.320
1:20.089 1:16.473 1:18.719
1:18.852 1:30.911 1:18.557 1:18.407
1:17.748 1:19.035 1:18.681
1:18.964 1:19.153 1:19.136 1:18.606



